
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

Effective Date

$58.57

Please Pay

Please Pay

03/31/2001

$0.00

$0.00

Schools Capital Outlay

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Schools Discretionary

$20.00

  Transportation Trust

  General Fund
  Fire District

  Library
  Health Dept.

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  General

Mosquito Control

SWFWMD Withlacoochee

General County

03/16/2001

Hospital

  Withlacoochee

2000  Paid Real Estate

2000  Paid Real Estate

2,100
2,100

00CS

00CS

2,100

0.2290

0.4810

5.9110
0.2842

0.3333
1.2696

6.3127
0.1587

Mar 31, 2001

Mar 31, 2001

0.6600

2,100
2,100
2,100

2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100

2,100
2,100

20.00

0.89
0.63

4.20

0.2980

0.48

0.4220

2.0000

ROBERSON DENISE R DE LA SIERRA
3493 N KINGS CROSSROADS
GREENVILLE, NC    27834

ROBERSON DENISE R DE LA SIERRA
3493 N KINGS CROSSROADS
GREENVILLE, NC    27834

056   Citrus Springs

2115688

2115688

0
0

18.3595

01423 W HAWK

CITRUS SPGS UNIT 27 PB 9 PG 54 LOT 12 BLK 1370

01423 W HAWK

CITRUS SPGS UNIT 27 PB 9 PG 54
LOT 12 BLK 1370

2.67
0.70
0.33

13.26
1.01

0.60
12.41

0
1.39

2,100
2,100

0

2,100
0

2,100
0

2,100
2,100

2,100 0
0
0

0
0
0

2,100

$38.57

2,100
2,100

2,100
2,100




